Guaranteed Entry in the

ING

NEW YORK CITY MARATHON with Team Central Park

Join the Central Park Conservancy's Team Central Park for the ING New York City Marathon 2009 on November 1.

Guarantee your spot in this sold-out event and keep Central Park clean and green by raising \$3,000 for the Conservancy, the non-profit organization that manages and cares for Central Park. **Registration for** the marathon is now closed. but you can still secure your spot in the event as a member of Team Central Park.

Space on Team Central Park is limited. Don't miss this chance to cross one of the world's most famous finish lines while protecting your home turf!

For more information and to submit an application visit: centralparknyc.org/marathon

